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Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age

Median Household Income
Average Household Income
Per Capita Income

Population by Age

Households by Income

0-4

5-8
10-14
15-19
20 - 24
25 - 34
35 - 44
45 - 54
55 - 64
65 - 74
75 -84

8o+

<515,000

$15,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - 549,999
$50,000 - 574,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$200,000+

1397856
516768
304654

2.61
241460
2753098

34.8

54759
78671
31136

80937
79337
78129
88558

24805

251500

190040

170474

154819

102330
51530
25397

52621
42107
39696
28096
83146
65769
81660
43050
20603

Percent
5.8%
5.7%
5.6%
6.3%
8.9%
18.0%
13.6%
12.2%
11.1%
7.3%
3.7%
1.8%
Percent
10.2%
8.1%
T7.7%
11.2%
16.1%
12.7%
15.8%
8.3%
9.8%
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The largest group:

2017 Males Age
25-29

1,397,856

Population

The smallest group:
2017 Males Age

Median Age

80-84 E
$68,217 | 241,460 275,309
Average Median Owner Occupied Renter Occupiec
Household Size Household

Households by Income
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You See Infographics in Magazines, News Articles, and Media

Iredell County

LOCAL FARMS AND FOOD PROFILE

DATA FROM 2012 & 2007 USDA CENSUS
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WE CAN DO BETTER 1 K-8 COMPUTER SCIENCE REQUIREMENT SCHOOL ADOPTION RATES FROM : &&&&&

STEM EDUCATION 999999999999 The U.S. has a 9% school adoption rate for K-8 Computer ‘ gggg&

Science Teachers Association (CSTA) standards
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”TEP. edmanon should be a priority

Yet less than % (49%)
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Only 1in 5 STEM college students believe
2 education prepared them
well for relevant college cou

State size rted according to each
state's CSTA Computer Science Standards
school adoption rate for K-8 (3 - 100%)

STATE SCIENCE STANDARDS GRADES, 2012
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| We have a responsibility to teach and inspire
i tomorrow's inventors and innovators - today.

SPRK

A B
o B

ANIMAL
O FRMSIN
| eReaEey e

-

$128,687,000

VALUE OF
ANIMAL
PRODUCTS IN
MOORE

COUNTY W

38* anm ﬁﬁﬁﬁ

FARMS = 36 mELON,

.. PO!ATDFAR;S

eu—-

$565 000




Now You Can Create Them In Business Analyst

EMPLOYMENT

INCOME
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What Are Infographics?

- Visually Engaging Data Representation

- Interactive panels

- Combine your own data with Esri demographic data
- Use charts, pictures, maps, text boxes, logos, icons, and more
- Easily apply your own branding

- Author once, share, and reuse across the organizatic

- Design it exactly the way you want
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Please Take Our Survey on the Esri Events App!

Download the Esri Events
app and find your event

July 8-11,2017

San Diego, CA
ks

2017 Esri
Business Summit

July 9-11,2017
San Diego, CA

Esri
User Conference
July 10-14,2017

San Diego, CA

ALLEVENTS

Select the session
you attended

Schedule Q

JuLy TUE
1

ArcGlIS Pro: Mapping and
Visualization

Building Your Indoor GIS: CAD and
BIM Import

Scroll down to find
the survey

¢ i
ArcPad - An Introduction

SDCC -Room 32 A

Add Reminder

Jul 11, 8:30 AM - 9:45 AM

SDCC-Room 32A
SDCC

DESCRIPTION

This session will provide an overview of
ArcPad, Esri's software for mobile GIS and

field mapping, with an emphasis on the new

Complete Answers
and Select “Submit”

ay

¢ ArcPad - An Introdu... m

FEEDBACK

Title and Description Consistent with
Content

Public Speaking Skills

Low (D—{D—(E)—D—() High

The content of the workshop was relevant
to my work






